
HRC GromCup Suzuka Circuit (5.821 km)
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Printed : 01/08/2025 18:56

Start : 17:35, End : 17:55

1 Team HIRO Toranosuke YOSHIHARA Gunji ONO Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:12.564 2 - -

2 UEGAKI ZIDOSHA &TEAMNOZUKA Kousei UEGAKI Sohei UEGAKI Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:14.487 6 1.923 1.923

3 F.C.C. TSR HONDA Koji FUKUI Ryo HIRASAWA Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:15.047 5 2.483 0.560

4 Falcon Kurodaya YSseiki farmf JUBET Hitoshi HIRANO Tomohiro MIZUGUCHI Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:15.774 5 3.210 0.727

5 KZexpress+Dkichi Kazuma USHIBA Daikichi FUKUI Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:15.832 6 3.268 0.058

6 speedHeart+TEAM MAMUSHI Akihiro UENO Daisuke SATO Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:15.836 2 3.272 0.004

7 Kurodaya Okada YOSHIHARU Kenta YAMAUCHI Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:16.139 2 3.575 0.303

8 HRCclub ETHOS+SMG+TSUME Atsushi FUJIMOTO Sota SUZUKI Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:16.969 6 4.405 0.830

9 KachidokiRacing 29-WORKS&Watamen Daisuke INUMAKI Noriko INUMAKI Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:17.327 6 4.763 0.358

10 GALS RACING + SAMURAI Misuzu KANEKO Seiji YASUTOMI Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:17.329 2 4.765 0.002

11 YsseikiKurodayaNisimarijdsFfactory Naoki NISHIMARU Tatuya NAKAMURA Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:17.345 2 4.781 0.016

12 YTR+BetonTech×Prc×J.CP×Ryouan Rion TAKEFUSA Takumu OKURA Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:17.645 5 5.081 0.300

13 SMG Racing 6-7+ETHOS DESIGN Yuuna NAGAI Risa ITAMOCHI Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:17.745 6 5.181 0.100

14 ARTWORKS RACINGTEAM Mitutoshi MATUURA Hiroaki MATOBA Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:17.832 6 5.268 0.087

15 29-WORKS Takashi HIDESAKI Yoshihiro HORIUCHI Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:19.032 6 6.468 1.200

16 AURA SPORTS Tsukasa SAKAI Takane NAKAGAWA Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:21.196 3 8.632 2.164

17 KAKUKO-Racing kazuhisa KAKUKO Kiyoshi NISHIOKA Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:21.278 3 8.714 0.082

18 Team HASHIMOTOGUMI PLUS MOTO Ryotaro YASUDA Ryuya HASHIMOTO Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:21.622 6 9.058 0.344

19 Moto-Material Yuya FUKUDA Junichi UEHARA Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:21.835 3 9.271 0.213

20 N's Racing Akinobu NISHIYAMA Shinichi NISHIYAMA Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:22.275 3 9.711 0.440

21 FRESH-UP.CLUB Hisashi NAKANISHI Masaki HAYASHI Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:22.430 2 9.866 0.155

22 YTR+DAYTONA Takaaki UEDA Teruyoshi ARIYOSHI Advanced Class HRC GROM 4 3:22.936 5 10.372 0.506

23 MAHURA-NOKOTONARAANRE-BERU Tomonaga KAWAMURA Takashi MITA Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:23.218 6 10.654 0.282

24 Team67RRwithHONEY-BEE&FINE-SERVICE Youji OOYAMA Kazuki TOMITA Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:23.587 5 11.023 0.369

25 KURONEKO HOUSE Toshiyuki NAGASHIMA Keiji NAKAMURA Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:24.264 6 11.700 0.677

26 kawayuunouennanndoayunowatanabeuizukkeitesi Jinn KONAMI Tadao KAWANO Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:24.397 6 11.833 0.133

27 FRESH-UP.CLUB Jozi TAGASHIRA Yukinari KADOWAKI Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:24.414 2 11.850 0.017

28 RTNanahikari&MARS Akiyoshi KIMURA Akihiro SHIODE Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:24.711 5 12.147 0.297

29 MOTO GARAGE ITOU with NOJIMA Sadafumi NARUMORI Kazumi YAMAMURA Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:24.952 6 12.388 0.241
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30 HEISEIRESING Keisuke TANAKA Mei ASHIDA Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:25.500 2 12.936 0.548

31 PEACE RACING Kenichiro ISHIHARA Yoshinori KUSHIDA Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:25.526 5 12.962 0.026

32 kumaseki with BFY RT+YTR Shin TAKAGI Ryou YOSHIDA Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:25.527 3 12.963 0.001

33 RS SAWAMURA + BATTLE +OH!3R Kaishin OKUNAKA Megumi SAWAMURA Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:26.600 3 14.036 1.073

34 Team HIRO Ryo SHINDO Reina MAGARA Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:26.648 2 14.084 0.048

35 YTR+J.COMPE.+RAY+RYOAN Yuta NAKAJIMA Akihiro YAMADA Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:26.820 3 14.256 0.172

36 Club BATTLE Masatq SAKAGUCHI Yoshitaka MATSUDA Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:27.275 5 14.711 0.455

37 Team Moto Shark Yuki TANAKA Shuhei OTANI Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:28.322 2 15.758 1.047

38 ORANGE BEAR&FLYING DOLPHIN Masatugu SUZUKI Keisen SHIGENO Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:30.531 4 17.967 2.209

39 CLUBNEXT&HondaDREAMTAKASAKI Msayuki SATO Sena ISHIKAWA Advanced Class HRC GROM 5 3:30.765 2 18.201 0.234

40 WORKSHOPFUKUOKARC+FASTCreoService&CreoNet Kazuhisa FUJISAKI Hideto  AOYAGI Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:31.902 3 19.338 1.137

41 NBRacing plus thirteen Masakazu NISHIJIMA Hironori NISHIJIMA Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:34.166 3 21.602 2.264

42 hondatechnicalcollegekannsai Kaito KITANO Hotaka OCHI Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:35.883 3 23.319 1.717

43 Club BATTLE Yasuo TSUKAKOSHI Fuma SAKAGUCHI Rookie Class HRC GROM 4 3:37.024 3 24.460 1.141

44 madokasekei hirobumi TSUBURAYA Shin TSUBURAYA Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:38.570 3 26.006 1.546

45 Team130R Yasuki NAKAJIMA Yoshinori SHIMIZU Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:43.043 6 30.479 4.473

46 J.P.H racing@ogawanirin Akiko SASAMOTO Takayuki MIKI Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:46.247 3 33.683 3.204

47 Team130R with WIRTGEN Isao NAKAJIMA Hiroaki SASAKI Rookie Class HRC GROM 5 3:47.225 6 34.661 0.978

No.22  MFJ 4 10-2-1-7 ( )
No.89 25  25-1 ( )
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